Invoice

CALOGI

3rd Floor, Block F, FreightGate 5,

Dubai, AE

Job Type : IMPORT

Job Number : CAL9099576
MAWB/MCBV number : 235-44897215
HAWB/HCBV number
QOrigin/Destination EBL /DWC

Invoice Number : DXBCAIN11886592

Invoice Date : 01-Jun-2022
Community : DXB - DUBAI INTL
Currency : AED

Mode of Payment : Cash

Payment Information:

Number of Pieces : 4

Gross weight : 298.00
Chargeable weight : 298.00

Nature of goods : DRY MECHANICAL SEAL
Document Type - AWB

Airline DO Ref DO17342010

Transaction Type:- Airline DO Primary

SrNo Particulars Payment Mode
1 DO - Delivery Order Fee PP
2 CC - Edp Entry PP
3 SW - Storage Charges Import PP
4 EA - Handling BP
Grand Total:

AED Four hundred thirty-six only

Amount Amount
167.00
107.00
108.00
54.00
436.00

A A%
rj QC%/
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Disclaimer: This is a computer generated invoic & and further authorization is not required.
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